
8715-BAS-LV-MINI-F

Pinhalzinho / SC - 25/09/2024

Free Skating Ladies Mini Basic

FINAL RESULT

Pl. PointsName Nation SP     LPClub

 1  1APAD (SC)  16.28ISABELLA LOEBLEIN SKOWRONSKI

 2  2CPAGD (SC)  14.75AMANDA RODRIGUES DA SILVA DE BONA

 3  3ACDB (SC)  11.50CECILIA MALLMANN

 4  4APAS (SC)  11.21LAURA GESSNER

 5  5IMPANE (SC)  7.83BEATRIZ AGATHA BOTH
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Pinhalzinho / SC - 25/09/2024

Free Skating Ladies Mini Basic - Free Program

8715-BAS-LV-MINI-F

RESULTS DETAILS

Pl. Name Club Nation TES PCS DED Total

 5.86  10.42  0.0  16.28APAD (SC)ISABELLA LOEBLEIN SKOWRONSKI 1
 4.92  9.83  0.0  14.75CPAGD (SC)AMANDA RODRIGUES DA SILVA DE 

BONA

 2

 2.67  9.83 -1.0  11.50ACDB (SC)CECILIA MALLMANN 3
 4.29  6.92  0.0  11.21APAS (SC)LAURA GESSNER 4
 1.90  6.93 -1.0  7.83IMPANE (SC)BEATRIZ AGATHA BOTH 5

Event Manager BRA GABRIEL OCHNER Specialist BRA ANA PAOLA OLIVEIRA

Data Operator BRA GABRIEL OCHNER Assistant BRA DENIS BERNARDO

Referee BRA EDITH FIGUEIREDO Judge 1 BRA EDITH FIGUEIREDO

Judge 2 BRA ISABELLA FORNARI Judge 3 BRA WILLIAM REGIS

13:12:51

Verified [9JE18S-FD8XVT-YLANLS-1R6SK1E]
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8715-BAS-LV-MINI-F

Pinhalzinho / SC - 25/09/2024

Free Skating Ladies Mini Basic - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

ISABELLA LOEBLEIN SKOWRONSKI

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 0 0  0.61 0.611S  1 ComboJump Salchow

-0.10 -1 -1 -1  0.51 0.611T Toeloop

 2 -100ComboSpin

-0.03  0.47 0.50U Upright Spin

-0.03  0.47 0.50U Upright Spin

-0.20 -1 0 -1  2.10 2.30St1  3 Step Sequence Footwork sequence

 0.00 0 0 0  0.60 0.601S  4 Jump Salchow

 0.00 0 0 0  0.50 0.50U  5 Spin Upright Spin

 0.00 0 0 0  0.60 0.601T  6 Jump Toeloop

 5.86 6.22

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 1
 5.86  10.42  0.00  16.28

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.75  2.75  3.00  2.831

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.50  2.50  2.50  2.501

Performance/Execution  2.50  2.50  2.25  2.421

Choreography/Composition  2.75  2.75  2.50  2.671

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.42

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager BRA GABRIEL OCHNER

Specialist BRA ANA PAOLA OLIVEIRA

Data Operator BRA GABRIEL OCHNER

Assistant BRA DENIS BERNARDO

Referee BRA EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 1 BRA EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 2 BRA ISABELLA FORNARI
Judge 3 BRA WILLIAM REGIS
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Free Skating Ladies Mini Basic - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

AMANDA RODRIGUES DA SILVA DE BONA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 0 0  0.61 0.611S  1 ComboJump Salchow

-0.07 -1 0 -1  0.54 0.611T Toeloop

 2 -1-1-1ComboSpin

 0.00NLUpr Upright Spin No level *

 0.50U Upright Spin *

 0.00 0 0 0  0.60 0.601T  3 Jump Toeloop

-0.03 0 0 -1  0.57 0.601S  4 Jump Salchow

-0.20 0 -1 -1  2.10 2.30St1  5 Step Sequence Footwork sequence

 0.00 0 0 0  0.50 0.50U  6 Spin Upright Spin

 4.92 5.22

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 2
 4.92  9.83  0.00  14.75

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.75  2.25  2.75  2.581

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.25  2.25  2.50  2.331

Performance/Execution  2.50  2.50  2.25  2.421

Choreography/Composition  2.50  2.50  2.50  2.501

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.83

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager BRA GABRIEL OCHNER

Specialist BRA ANA PAOLA OLIVEIRA

Data Operator BRA GABRIEL OCHNER

Assistant BRA DENIS BERNARDO

Referee BRA EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 1 BRA EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 2 BRA ISABELLA FORNARI
Judge 3 BRA WILLIAM REGIS
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Free Skating Ladies Mini Basic - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

CECILIA MALLMANN

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.20 0 -1 -1  1.60 1.80StB  1 Step Sequence Footwork sequence

 2 -1-1-1ComboSpin

 0.50U Upright Spin *

 0.00NLUpr Upright Spin No level *

 0.00 0 0 0  0.00 0.001T <<< 3 Jump Toeloop

-0.07 -1 0 -1  0.53 0.601S  4 Jump Salchow

 5 -100ComboSpin

 0.50U Upright Spin *

 0.50U Upright Spin *

-0.07 -1 0 -1  0.54 0.611S  6 ComboJump Salchow

 0.00 0 0 0  0.00 0.001T <<< Toeloop

 2.67 3.01

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 3
 2.67  9.83 -1.00  11.50

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.50  2.50  2.50  2.501

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.25  2.25  2.25  2.251

Performance/Execution  2.75  2.75  2.25  2.581

Choreography/Composition  2.50  2.50  2.50  2.501

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.83

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

-1.00
Missing Elements: -1

Event Manager BRA GABRIEL OCHNER

Specialist BRA ANA PAOLA OLIVEIRA

Data Operator BRA GABRIEL OCHNER

Assistant BRA DENIS BERNARDO

Referee BRA EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 1 BRA EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 2 BRA ISABELLA FORNARI
Judge 3 BRA WILLIAM REGIS
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Free Skating Ladies Mini Basic - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

LAURA GESSNER

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 1 -1-1-1ComboSpin

-0.10  0.40 0.50U Upright Spin

-0.10  0.40 0.50U Upright Spin

-0.13 -2 -1 -1  0.29 0.421T < 2 Jump Toeloop

-0.03 -1 0 0  0.47 0.50U  3 Spin Upright Spin

-0.40 -2 -1 -1  1.40 1.80StB  4 Step Sequence Footwork sequence

-0.07 -1 0 -1  0.53 0.601S  5 Jump Salchow

-0.07 -1 0 -1  0.54 0.611S  6 ComboJump Salchow

-0.17 -2 -1 -2  0.26 0.431T < Toeloop

 4.29 5.36

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 4
 4.29  6.92  0.00  11.21

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  1.75  1.75  2.25  1.921

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  1.50  1.50  1.50  1.501

Performance/Execution  1.75  1.75  1.50  1.671

Choreography/Composition  2.00  1.75  1.75  1.831

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  6.92

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager BRA GABRIEL OCHNER

Specialist BRA ANA PAOLA OLIVEIRA

Data Operator BRA GABRIEL OCHNER

Assistant BRA DENIS BERNARDO

Referee BRA EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 1 BRA EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 2 BRA ISABELLA FORNARI
Judge 3 BRA WILLIAM REGIS
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Free Skating Ladies Mini Basic - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

BEATRIZ AGATHA BOTH

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.10 -1 -1 -1  0.40 0.50U  1 Spin Upright Spin

-0.30 -1 -1 -1  1.50 1.80StB  2 Step Sequence Footwork sequence

 0.00 0 0 0  0.00 0.001S <<< 3 ComboJump Salchow

 0.00 0 0 0  0.00 0.001T <<< Toeloop

 4 -2-2-1ComboSpin

 0.00NLUpr Upright Spin No level *

 0.50U Upright Spin *

 0.00 0 0 0  0.00 0.001T <<< 5 Jump Toeloop

 0.00 0 0 0  0.00 0.001S <<< 6 Jump Salchow

 1.90 2.30

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 5
 1.90  6.93 -1.00  7.83

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.00  1.75  2.00  1.921

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  1.75  1.75  1.50  1.671

Performance/Execution  1.75  1.50  1.75  1.671

Choreography/Composition  2.00  1.50  1.50  1.671

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  6.93

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

-1.00
Costume Violation: -1

Event Manager BRA GABRIEL OCHNER

Specialist BRA ANA PAOLA OLIVEIRA

Data Operator BRA GABRIEL OCHNER

Assistant BRA DENIS BERNARDO

Referee BRA EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 1 BRA EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 2 BRA ISABELLA FORNARI
Judge 3 BRA WILLIAM REGIS
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